
Acknowledgement Number: Date of filing: 
 

 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR- 4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed 

and verified] 
 (Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)   

 
Assessment Year 

2022-23 

PAN  

Name  

 
Address 

 

Status  Form Number  

Filed u/s  e-Filing Acknowledgement Number  

 
Ta

xa
bl

e 
In

co
m

e 
an

d 
Ta

x 
de

ta
ils

 

Current Year business loss, if any    1  

Total Income   

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable    2  

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable    3  

Net tax payable    4  

Interest and Fee Payable    5  

Total tax, interest and Fee payable    6  

Taxes Paid    7  

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (6-7)    8  

 
Ac

cr
et

ed
 In

co
m

e &
 Ta

x 
De

ta
ils

 Accreted Income as per section 115TD    9  

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD   10  

Interest payable u/s 115TE   11  

Additional Tax and interest payable   12  

Tax and interest paid   13  

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (12-13)   14  

 
This return has been digitally signed by   in the capacity of   having 

PAN                                  from IP address                            on        DSC Sl.No & Issuer                              

&                                                                                                  
 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR code 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

 

779060330041122

779060330041122

04-Nov-2022

AELPM0076P

BROJENDRA MOHAN MAZUMDAR

BROJENDRA MOHAN MAZUMDAR

Ground Floor , Radhanagar Road , Radhanagar B.O , Raghunath Chak , BARDHAMAN , 32-West Bengal , 91-INDIA , 713325

Individiual

139(1)-On or before due date

ITR-3

0

1,99,87,670

0

1,99,87,670

67,98,088

23,764

68,21,852

68,23,308

(-) 1,460

0

0

0

0

0

0

Self

AELPM0076P 42.105.113.128 04-Nov-2022 2866352824227810703

2866352824227810703CN=SafeScrypt sub-CA for RCAI Class3 2014,OU=Sub-CA,O=Sify Technologies Limited,C=IN

AELPM0076P0377906033004112238b28760e838ba168feae6c60dbeb5ffccfaa38f




