NDIAN INCOME	TAV DETIIDAL		${}^{\scriptstyle \wedge}$
NII 11 A NI 1 NIC (11\/1 F	IAX KELLIKIN	$\Delta (K N M M M M M M M M M$)(¬ F \/ F \

Assessment Year

Date of filing: 04-Nov-2022

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed

and verified] (Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)								
P	AN	AELPM0076P						
N	ame	BROJENDRA MOHAN MAZUMDAR						
A	ddress	Ground Floor, Radhanagar Road, Radhanagar B.O, Raghunath Chak, BARDHAMAN, 32-West Bengal, 91-INDIA, 713325						
St	atus Individiual Form Number		Form Number	ITR-3	ITR-3			
Fi	led u/s	lu/s 139(1)-On or before due date e-Filing Acknowledgement		nber 779060330041122				
	Cur	rent Year business loss, if any	1		0			
		Total Income			1,99,87,670			
letails	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable				0			
Тахс	Adj	usted Total Income under AMT, where applicable	3		1,99,87,670			
nean	Net	tax payable	4		67,98,088			
Taxable Income and Tax details	Inte	rest and Fee Payable	5		23,764			
	Tota	al tax, interest and Fee payable	6		68,21,852			
		es Paid	7		68,23,308			
	(+)	Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (6-7)	जयते 8		(-) 1,460			
<u>s</u>	Accreted Income as per section 115TD				0			
ed Income & Tax Details	Add	litional Tax payable u/s 115TD	10		0			
&Ta)	Inte	rest payable u/s 115TE	11		0			
ncom	Ado	ditional Tax and interest payable	12		0			
reted I	Tax	and interest paid	13		0			
Accret	(+)	(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (12-13)			0			
Т	his retu	rn has been digitally signed by BROJENDRA MOHAN MAZUM	MDAR _ in the capacity of	Self	having			
PAN <u>AELPM0076P</u> from IP address <u>42.105.113.128</u> on <u>04-Nov-2022</u> DSC Sl.No & Issuer <u>2866352824227810703</u>								
&2866352824227810703CN=SafeScrypt sub-CA for RCAI Class3 2014,OU=Sub-CA,O=Sify Technologies Limited,C=IN								
	-	tem Generated code/QR code AFI PM0076P03779060330041122						

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU